Page 1
© 2021 ABB. All rights reserved.
Description
The Naos Raptor 20A SIP power modules are
non-isolated dc-dc converters in an industry
standard package that can deliver up to 20A of
output current with a full load efficiency of 91%
at 3.3Vdc output voltage (VIN = 12Vdc). These

© 2021 ABB. All rights reserved.
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Please contact your ABB Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 5. Device Codes
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
1-877-546-3243 (US)
1-972-244-9288 (Int’l)
Series
generation
Output
Current
Output
voltage
Pin Length On / Off logic Sense
Default On/Off
Condition
Options
ROHS
Compliance
NSR 020A0 X   4       Z
  020A0
= 20A
X =
programmable
output
Blank = Standard
5=5.1mm
6=3.7mm
8=2.8mm
4 = positive
No entry
= negative
3 = Remote         Sense
Blank = without
Blank = Standard,
ON   when
unconnected
2=Inverted On/Off
-Y = without
outrigger pins Z = ROHS6
Table 6. Device Options
 Device Code
Input Voltage
Range
Output                       Voltage Output                                                                    Current On/Off Logic
Connector
Type
 Ordering code
NSR020A0X43Z 4.5 – 13.8Vdc 0.59 – 6Vdc 20 A Positive SIP CC109130911
NSR020A0X43-YZ 4.5 – 13.8Vdc 0.59 – 6Vdc 20 A Positive SIP CC109156106
Page 21
© 2021 ABB. All rights reserved.
Version Date Description of the change
3.3 12/23/2021 Updated as per template
Change History (excludes grammar & clarifications)
Page 22
© 2021 ABB. All rights reserved.
We reserve the right to make technical changes or modify the
contents of this document without prior notice. With regard to
purchase orders, the agreed particulars shall prevail.
ABB does not accept any responsibility whatsoever
for potential errors or possible lack of information in this
document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the subject matter
and illustrations contained therein. Any reproduction, disclosure
to third parties or utilization of its contents – in whole or in
parts – is  forbidden without prior written consent of ABB.
Copyright© 2021 ABB
All rights reserved
ABB
601 Shiloh Rd.